
EID AUTHORIZED COMPANIES 
             The following companies have attended the recycled water workshop and are authorized to work on recycled water lots.

Updated 9/11/2025 supersedes all previous versions

COMPANY PHONE EMAIL/ WEBSITE/ ADDRESS CSLB NUMBER

Above All Landscaping (916) 997-1038 kshergill@live.com C27-915803

Advanced Pools (916) 852-1100 advancedpools.com C53-663551

Affordable Landscaping Services (209) 657-9118 affordablelandscapingservices7@gmail.com C27-1053100

Alan Okazaki Designs (916) 496-0275 www.okazakidesigns.net N/A

Ameriscape Landscape Management (916) 337-0129 info@ameriscape.biz C27-871273

Bell Landscape (916) 799-2261 tim@belllandscape.com C27-992610

Bianco Landscape Management (916) 521-1314 jbianco@blmservices.net C27-863683

Bright Home Landscapes (916) 694-9635 bhl@brighthomelandscapes.com C27-1098898

Cali-Proud Landscape Services, LLC (916) 281-9315 aj@cali-proud.com N/A

Capital Landscape (916) 783-5080 office@capitallandscape.com C27-910353

Cedar Path, Inc. (916) 413-8358 office@cedarpathinc.com C27-1078041

Cisneros Lawn Maintenance, Inc. (916) 412--5477 clm7938@gmail.com C27-995457

Diamond Landscape/Hardscape (530) 651-4104 Jaisantana76@gmail.com C27-1077451

Divine Landscaping (916) 400-1470 divinelandscaping143@gmail.com C27-1058489

Dreamscape Designs (916) 761-7965 marioorozco2010@gmail.com N/A

Earthline Design Group (916) 420-7864 jim@earthlinedesign.com N/A

Eden Designs - Landscape Planners (916) 201-0747 greg.edlp@gmail.com C27-947067

El Dorado Custom Pools (916) 941-1013 eldoradocustompools@yahoo.com C53-1018896

Eden Spectrum Design (530) 391-5726 hatchmel40@yahoo.com N/A

Five Star Landscape (916) 735-1100 office@fivestarlandscape.com C27-952274

Furman Leamy Land Group (916) 783-5263 fllandgroup.com N/A

GC & M Landscape, Inc. (530) 957-9191 gcmlandscapeinc@gmail.com C27-1087652

Gill Gardens (916) 936-8676 gill-gardens.com N/A

Golden Valley Development (916) 671-0802 goldenvalleydevelopment@gmail.com B, C27, 53-1030793

Verify contractor's license with the California Contractor's State Licensing Board at:   www.cslb.ca.gov    (800) 321-2752

(This list is not an endorsement or recommendation but a list of companies that have attended EID's recycled water workshop)
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Gove Landscape Construction (916) 801-1035 govelandscaping@gmail.com C27-968606

Grand Designs Landscaping, Inc. (530) 363-2052 granddesignslandscaping.net C27-1090201

Green Thumb Landscape Solutions (916) 729-0856 info@gtlsolutions.org C8, C27-923591

Gregg's Pool Works (916) 933-7799 alicia@greggspoolworks.com C53-836056

Hammerhead Pools (916) 753-5584 mike@hammerheadpoolworks.com C53-932283

HDH Design Group (916) 988-6568 lndscapboy@comcast.net N/A

Hemington Landscape Services, Inc. (916) 677-9290 hemington.com C27-737761

HLA Group (916) 447-7400 kdoty@hlagroup.com N/A

Hughes Landscape Inc. (916) 209-0298 ryan@hugheslandscape.co C27-1060277

Hunt's Landscaping (916) 835-6868 peter_hunt@comcast.net C27-733913

James Ogino Family Landscape (530) 680-6828 siraries1@aol.com C27-958571

Jason Gorski, Landscape Architect (916) 799-9349 jasongorski@outlook.com N/A

Josh Gove Landscape Inc. (916) 628-4700 joshgovelandscape@gmail.com C27-1092524

JPC Landscape Design, Inc. (916) 933-9913 paul@jpc-designs.com C27-865758

JWA Landscape & Concrete Construction (916) 933-6086 jwalandscaping@gmail.com B,C8,C27-525210

Kate Bowers Landscape Design (916) 718-1577 kate@katebowersdesign.com N/A

Landscape Design Solutions (916) 532-6395 landesolpg@gmail.com N/A

Littlepage Landscape Architecture (530) 320 0390 littlepagelndscapearchitecture@gmail.com N/A

Low Water Landscapes (916) 260-5094 aaron@lowwaterlandscapes.com N/A

MAG Landscaping, Inc. (530) 409-2527 maglandscapinginc@gmail.com C27, 661-849240

Majestic Builders (916) 538-9513 majesticBuildersCA@gmail.com B,C53-581822

Meraki Create, LLC (530) 210-1980 myriah@merakicreatellc.com N/A

Michael Glassman & Associates (916) 736-2222 glassmanlandscapes@gmail.com C27-718033

MSLA Landscape Architecture (916) 989-3372 mshular@msladesign.com N/A

MJ Excavating Co., Inc. (530) 672-0322 poolsbybb@gmail.com C53-1055812

New Generation Integrated Services (916) 996-0846 castrojnewgen@gmail.com C27-987010

Pacific Parks Landscaping, Inc. (916) 652-1780 pacificparks.com C27-730577
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Pacific Site Management (916) 387-1339 dean@pacificsitemanagement.com C27-944237

Pool Craft (916) 873-3434 jade@poolcraftbuild.com C53-1061544

Premier Pools & Spas (916) 852-0223 www.ppas.com/sacramento C27,C53-589234

Progressive Landscapes/Progressive Pools (916) 365-9552 progressivelandscapers.com C27-970596

ProScapes Landscape & Design (916) 638-1120 jeff@proscapesdesigns.com C27, C53-852590

Pure Edge Landscaping, LLC (530) 417-2600 pure.edge@yahoo.com B, C27-999406

Red Leaf Developments (916) 335-9015 info@redleafdevelopments.com C27, C53-900817

Rising Sun Designs (916) 496-2790 cdogrising@gmail.com N/A

Sac Pool Pros (916) 722-7665 sacpoolpros.com C27, C53-1001713

Serenity Designs (916) 317-1521 admin@dyserenity.com N/A

Sheba Design & Build, Inc. (916) 847-3434 ngubarik85@hotmail.com B-1026981

Sprinkler Medic, Inc. (916) 663-9931 thesprinklermedic@gmail.com C27-1064508

Sundance Pools and Spas (916) 849-4475 lindvallandson@gmail.com B, C53-558555

Titus Builders, Inc. (916) 315-1988 titusbuildersinc.com B-911725

Toledo Landscape, Inc. (916) 585-4091 toledolandscapeinc.com C27-922312

Total Site Maintenance (916) 494-9420 swc@go-tsm.com C27, C53-843101

Valley Springs Irrigation (916) 910-5241 valleyspringsirrigation@yahoo.com C27-1089225

Verde Creations, Inc. (916) 791-4356 josh.peterson@verdecreations.com C27-882801

Victor Pools (916) 631-0114 vps7665@yahoo.com B, C27, C53-347534

Wells Pools, Inc. (916) 638-8810 rashanda@wellspools.com C53-890910

Wilson Design Studio (916) 524-5614 info@wdsla.com N/A
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